
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 16 OF 16 - MAY 5, 2007

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 T. Hahn  1023.1591

338 J. Lawrence  1523.3502

577 M. Davalos  1323.4723

62 R. Dungey  823.6944

24 J. Grant  923.8105

58 J. Hill  223.9156

73 J. Weimer  723.9607

121 B. Jesseman  423.9608

105 D. Lange  1424.0019

114 J. Brayton  1224.18810

50 B. Laninovich  1224.23111

100 J. Hansen  1124.29612

34 T. Adams  524.30413

102 C. Gosselaar  1124.36514

116 R. Morais  1324.48415

33 M. Goerke  424.58116

801 J. Alessi  424.75017

54 R. Kiniry  824.80118

74 K. Partridge  424.81719

141 S. Boniface  525.63020

1W R. Villopoto  325.96121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

73 J. Weimer  329.6311

62 R. Dungey  629.7132

116 R. Morais  1529.7873

52 T. Hahn  529.8134

58 J. Hill  329.8615

338 J. Lawrence  729.9696

121 B. Jesseman  429.9977

105 D. Lange  1030.0848

24 J. Grant  330.1289

577 M. Davalos  830.15410

100 J. Hansen  830.52511

114 J. Brayton  730.58712

102 C. Gosselaar  530.60213

50 B. Laninovich  930.69414

801 J. Alessi  330.97915

74 K. Partridge  331.22816

33 M. Goerke  231.34317

1E B. Townley  131.38618

141 S. Boniface  331.43119

34 T. Adams  431.44920

54 R. Kiniry  331.81221

1W R. Villopoto  332.48722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  1215.0421

52 T. Hahn  615.1492

62 R. Dungey  915.2093

58 J. Hill  215.2384

73 J. Weimer  515.2445

24 J. Grant  915.3826

100 J. Hansen  715.4117

33 M. Goerke  215.4498

116 R. Morais  215.4499

1E B. Townley  115.48910

74 K. Partridge  415.50411

121 B. Jesseman  715.51712

577 M. Davalos  615.52313

114 J. Brayton  415.54614

50 B. Laninovich  715.54915

105 D. Lange  915.59816

102 C. Gosselaar  1115.63017

801 J. Alessi  515.70118

34 T. Adams  215.71519

141 S. Boniface  216.15520

1W R. Villopoto  216.28221

54 R. Kiniry  216.29622
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